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Description

199211090002
61811

11/09/1992
10:55:54

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLIKEN,
CHRISTY A

199211250002
81481

11/25/1992
08:06:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSH, BARRY
E

199212040002
90311

12/04/1992
11:40:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HADDIX,
JAMES E

199212040002
90321

12/04/1992
11:42:33

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRISON,
LEE C

199207010001
28171

07/01/1992
01:28:12

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
DEBRA L

199207090001
35841

07/09/1992
01:23:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
LARRY W

199207290001
54822

07/29/1992
04:55:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEARCE
LARRY W

199208190001
74651

08/19/1992
11:16:09

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRELL,
GREGORY D

199208200001
76171

08/20/1992
12:42:07

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHESSER,
PAMELA E

199208270001
83091

08/27/1992
02:18:24

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
LARRY G

199210080002
28501

10/08/1992
02:50:03

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAYNE,
DEBRA L

199212110002
97551

12/11/1992
12:26:50

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLUE RIBBON
HOMES INC

199212170003
05381

12/17/1992
03:38:27

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRITCHARD,
LEWIS S III

199212180003
06071

12/18/1992
11:22:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GEMMILL,
JASON
DOUGLAS

199211300002
84261

11/30/1992
02:58:22

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HADDIX,
JAMES E

Lot#:2
Desc:SURVEY
SILO ACRES

199207090001
35171

07/09/1992
09:35:37

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY,
CLIFFORD D

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SE


