Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199211090002 61811	11/09/1992 10:55:54	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLIKEN, CHRISTY A						Description
199211250002 81481	11/25/1992 08:06:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSH, BARRY E						
199212040002 90311	12/04/1992 11:40:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HADDIX, JAMES E						
199212040002 90321	12/04/1992 11:42:33	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRISON, LEE C						
199207010001 28171	07/01/1992 01:28:12	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, DEBRA L						
199207090001 35841	07/09/1992 01:23:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, LARRY W						
199207290001 54822	07/29/1992 04:55:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEARCE LARRY W						
199208190001 74651	08/19/1992 11:16:09	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRELL, GREGORY D						
199208200001 76171	08/20/1992 12:42:07	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER, PAMELA E						
199208270001 83091	08/27/1992 02:18:24	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, LARRY G						
199210080002 28501	10/08/1992 02:50:03	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAYNE, DEBRA L						
199212110002 97551	12/11/1992 12:26:50	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLUE RIBBON HOMES INC						
199212170003 05381	12/17/1992 03:38:27	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRITCHARD, LEWIS S III						
199212180003 06071	12/18/1992 11:22:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GEMMILL, JASON DOUGLAS						
199211300002 84261	11/30/1992 02:58:22	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HADDIX, JAMES E						Lot#:2 Desc:SURVEY SILO ACRES
199207090001 35171	07/09/1992 09:35:37	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURRAY, CLIFFORD D						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SE